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PLACE NAME                   DIV         "CHIPTIM    "GUNTIME    "CHECKPO        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Mark Shelley           M30-39      21:06.11    21:06.67       10:23            
2     Jesse Woodhull         M40-49      22:24.73    22:29.22       11:12            
3     Dane Johnson           M11-14      22:55.91    22:56.55       11:57            
4     Brent Hoff             M20-29      24:16.40    24:16.58       11:52            
5     Victory Joseph         F30-39      25:25.05    25:27.61       12:45            
6     Chelsea O Rourke       F20-29      25:59.86    26:06.82       12:42            
7     Annette Reese          F60-69      29:36.29    29:37.63       15:12            
8     David Cassard          M60-69      29:45.22    29:46.43       14:51            
9     Kim Catter             F50-59      30:26.95    30:34.33       15:05            
10    Kelly Catter           F20-29      30:28.76    30:36.20       14:40            
11    Jake Johnson           M15-19      32:24.70    32:25.83       14:56            
12    Sarah Cottrell         F30-39      33:04.26    33:10.11       15:00            
13    Michael Emmert         M60-69      34:02.58    34:04.57       17:12            
14    Carol Berry            F60-69      35:02.01       35:03       17:39            
15    Rachel Hoff            F20-29      39:35.33    39:40.37       19:28            
16    Kieran Steckley        M20-29      41:16.82    41:38.76       19:19            
17    Alexis Sirois          F20-29      41:16.84    41:39.13       19:30            
18    Heather Goodrum        F30-39      46:28.83       46:32       23:35            
19    Christine Mulcahy Earn F30-39      47:27.30    47:44.61       22:58            
20    John Tepper            M60-69      48:32.01       48:37       22:44            
21    Trudy Kelley           F50-59      48:38.34    48:46.50       24:01            
22    Monica Ahadi           F11-14      52:08.19    52:18.30       24:44            
23    Sophia Ahadi           F11-14      52:08.81    52:19.51       25:01            
24    Emma Ahadi             F40-49      52:34.78    52:46.77       25:06            
25    David Ahadi            M50-59      52:45.08    53:03.09                        
26    Amye J Flair           F20-29      59:11.08    59:44.41       29:59            
27    Cindy Harmon           F60-69      59:13.02    59:44.65       29:58            
28    Katelyn Price          F15-19    1:04:17.01  1:04:39.12       32:01            
29    Randy Price            M40-49    1:04:17.68  1:04:41.40       31:59            
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